
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

27 

811 

810 

6. 

24 

131 

328 

71 

85 

13 

50 

061 

39 

16 

027 

94 

164 

54 

8, 

19 

79. 

055 

16* 

8. 

3 

177 

92. 

014 

26. 

22 

88 

48 

65 

612 

708 

79 

65, 

Name 

Balint KOVACS 

TEST 2 

TEST 1 

Attila SZABO 

Noe' VEGH 

Nicolo´ TREVISAN 

Tim STOR 

Adriano CREMASCO 

Tadej STOR 

Eros PIANTONI 

Bernhard GIENRL 

Stefano CANUTI 

Luciano BOAITA 

Phillipp VETTERL 

Tino OSTOVIC 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Adam FULEKI 

Andrea DOGNINI 

Roberto CARRARO 

Boris TURKOVIC 

Roberto BAMMATTER 

Andrej NOVAK 

Andrea PEDRUZZI 

Alex MICHIELETTI 

Marko KRIVEC 

Davide DONA' 

Boris VADLA 

Guido GAGGERO 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Daniel ERSEK 

Enrico AMIGONI 

Darko KREZIC 

Ante KARACIC 

GIPPONI 

Adam KAKASZI 

Nicolas GHEDIN 

Eugenio BERNARDINELLO 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale 

Ducati 899 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K7 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Best Tm 

1:28.253 

1:32.132 

1:32.214 

1:32.789 

1:33.063 

1:33.233 

1:33.594 

1:33.776 

1:33.802 

1:34.462 

1:35.186 

1:35.202 

1:35.353 

1:35.872 

1:36.535 

1:37.416 

1:37.883 

1:38.149 

1:38.235 

1:38.445 

1:38.644 

1:38.959 

1:39.518 

1:39.604 

1:39.734 

1:39.736 

1:40.193 

1:40.473 

1:40.593 

1:41.011 

1:41.089 

1:42.021 

1:42.332 

1:42.536 

1:42.789 

1:43.150 

1:43.466 

Diff 

3.879 

3.961 

4.536 

4.810 

4.980 

5.341 

5.523 

5.549 

6.209 

6.933 

6.949 

7.100 

7.619 

8.282 

9.163 

9.630 

9.896 

9.982 

10.192 

10.391 

10.706 

11.265 

11.351 

11.481 

11.483 

11.940 

12.220 

12.340 

12.758 

12.836 

13.768 

14.079 

14.283 

14.536 

14.897 

15.213 

2nd Best 

1:28.392 

1:32.219 

1:32.368 

1:33.350 

1:33.426 

1:35.047 

1:34.418 

1:35.816 

1:34.005 

1:34.531 

1:35.527 

1:35.515 

1:35.762 

1:36.647 

1:38.656 

1:37.836 

1:38.704 

1:40.177 

1:39.241 

1:39.758 

1:38.924 

1:39.222 

1:40.739 

1:40.175 

1:41.288 

1:41.327 

1:40.706 

1:43.710 

1:41.489 

1:42.091 

1:42.524 

1:42.572 

1:42.627 

1:43.115 

1:44.434 

1:44.213 

Class 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 600 

3 MOMI 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

No. 

709 

27 

61 

524 

67 

41 

012 

18 

016 

105 

30 

35 

530 

32 

529 

730 

75 

609 

527 

007 

723 

15 

Name 

Elisa ZECCHI 

Stefano BARBARIGA 

Roberto CONTI 

Fabio POLLIO 

Giovanni BERTARELLI 

Nicola DELLA COLLETTA 

Enrico DARISI 

Nichitoiu CATALIN 

Rakip MEMA 

Mauro AVIGNOLO 

Toma NICUTA 

Dario CAMPANER 

FRANZ 

Peter OMELKA 

Luana LULU 

Lucio FABBRO 

Luka ZAJC 

Dragan DJUKIĆ 

DAL BEN 

Mariano MAZZUCCHI 

Mojca STOJKOVIC 

Marco FASSIN 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 600 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Triumph Daytona 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha FZ1 

Yamaha MT 07 

Kawasaki 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Best Tm 

1:43.498 

1:44.064 

1:44.173 

1:44.443 

1:44.789 

1:44.880 

1:45.552 

1:45.647 

1:45.806 

1:46.115 

1:48.005 

1:48.205 

1:49.109 

1:50.075 

1:50.944 

1:53.215 

1:55.130 

1:57.610 

1:58.218 

2:04.333 

2:18.218 

4:20.441 

Diff 

15.245 

15.811 

15.920 

16.190 

16.536 

16.627 

17.299 

17.394 

17.553 

17.862 

19.752 

19.952 

20.856 

21.822 

22.691 

24.962 

26.877 

29.357 

29.965 

36.080 

49.965 

2:52.188 

2nd Best 

1:44.205 

1:44.246 

1:45.004 

1:44.490 

1:45.068 

1:45.445 

1:45.811 

1:47.801 

1:46.171 

1:48.571 

1:50.286 

1:51.628 

1:49.924 

1:51.000 

1:51.200 

1:54.344 

1:57.301 

1:58.548 

1:58.306 

2:04.450 

2:18.402 

Class 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 600 

No race 

Rookie 600 
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